Litter picking equipment
2 x Vehicle Activated Signs
Sign

Rebound nets

Laptop

Fencing

Defibrillator

Goal Posts

2 wooden benches
Playground Equipment
Land - Dawnay Garth

Land Behind Community Centre

Land - CC Car Park

Millstone Signs

Noticeboard

External Hard Disk Drive

Metal two door locking storage
cabinet

Single level mobile filing trolley on
castors

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Disposed
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Office Costs
Administrati
on

Administrati
on

U/K

Sept 20 and
March 2021
December 2020
May 2020
November 2019
April 2019

U/K

U/K

U/K

U/K

u/K
2002/2003
2007/2008
U/K

January 2017

U/K

U/K

£8,212.00
£42.00
£190.00
£550.00
£1,840.80
£1,400.00

£1.00

£1,975.00

£50.00

£75.00

£25.00

£14,360.80

£1.00 With Clerk
£8,212.00 Between 4 locations

£1.00 On playing field fence
£100.00 On playing field
£300.00 With Clerk

£1.00

£1.00 Dawnay Arms Pub
£150.00 Recreation Field
£150.00 Rear of Community Centre

£0.00 Behind CC

£1.00 West of Dawnay Garth

£3.00 At northern end of village to west of CC
To south side of Shipton Community
£1.00 Centre

£2,000.00 4 Locations
£263.50 Arms
£50.00 With Clerk
Community Centre upper storage room/
£75.00 PC

Community Centre upper storage room/
£25.00 PC

£11,334.50



