Description	Status	Cost Centre	Date Acquired	Purchase Val C	Current Valu Location/Responsibility
Litter picking equipment	Active		U/K		£1.00 With Clerk
2 x Vehicle Activated Signs	Active		Sept 20 and	£8,212.00	£8,212.00 Between 4 locations
Sign	Active		March 2021	£42.00	£1.00 On playing field fence
Rebound nets	Active		December 2020	£190.00	£100.00 On playing field
Laptop	Active		May 2020	£550.00	£300.00 With Clerk
Fencing	Active		November 2019	£1,840.80	£1.00
Defibrillator	Active		April 2019	£1,400.00	£1.00 Dawnay Arms Pub
Goal Posts	Active		U/K		£150.00 Recreation Field
2 wooden benches	Active		U/K		£150.00 Rear of Community Centre
Playground Equipment	Disposed		U/K		£0.00 Behind CC
Land - Dawnay Garth	Active		U/K		£1.00 West of Dawnay Garth
Land Behind Community Centre	Active		U/K		£3.00 At northern end of village to west of CC
					To south side of Shipton Community
Land - CC Car Park	Active		2002/2003	£1.00	£1.00 Centre
Millstone Signs	Active		2007/2008	£1,975.00	£2,000.00 4 Locations
Noticeboard	Active		U/K		£263.50 Arms
External Hard Disk Drive	Active	Office Costs	January 2017	£50.00	£50.00 With Clerk
Metal two door locking storage		Administrati			Community Centre upper storage room/
cabinet	Active	on	U/K	£75.00	£75.00 PC
Single level mobile filing trolley on		Administrati			Community Centre upper storage room/
castors	Active	on	U/K	£25.00	£25.00 PC
			•		